COCO GOLF

DAY
SUN

MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED

Package Inc

DATE
18 Feb

19 Feb
20 Feb
21 Feb
22 Feb
23 Feb
24 Feb
25 Feb
26 Feb
27 Feb
28 Feb

ludes

Hoi An Vietham

February Tour 2018
10 nights 5 rounds of golf

ITINERARY
Arrive Hoi An and check in to Allegro Boutique Hotel & Spa,
day at leisure Welcome Dinner at 20:00
Golf at Montgomerie Links
Golf at Ba Na Hills
Optional golf, excursion
Golf at Montgomerie Links
Golf at Danang Golf Club
Optional golf, excursion into Danang late afternoon
Optional golf, excursion
Golf at Ba Na Hills then Farewell Dinner and Presentation
Optional golf or excursion
Depart Hoi An

® Return transfers between Airports and Hotels

® Welcome Dinner Hoi An

¢ 10 nights Allegro Boutique Hotel & Spa Hoi An, including breakfast
e 5 rounds golf including transfer, booked tee-time and caddie

e Farewell Dinner & Presentation

e Tour manager in attendance

RESORT
HOI AN

HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN
HOI AN

NOTE: This is an amended and improved itinerary, due to the TET Holiday (National
Vietnamese Holiday) it is not practical to stay the first 2 nights in Danang, now we will take an
evening excursion there during the tour. PLUS in Hoi An we can now offer the 5 Star Allegro
Little Hotel & Spa as an upgrade, this is owned by same group as Residencia, and we have
special opening rates — great value and highly recommended

PRICE
10 nights and 5 golf TWIN GBP SINGLE GBP
ALLEGRO HOI AN JUNIOR SUITE 55,750 £1,282 77,750 £1,787
ALLEGRO HOI AN LITTLE SUITE 59,750 £1,374 94,750 £2,178
ALLEGRO HOI AN GRAND SUITE 68,750 £1,580 104,750 £2,408

CONDITIONS: Prices are per person and based on twin shared or single accommodation as stated.
This holiday is subject to availability and only includes ground arrangements, flights are extra.
Domestic flights within Thailand can be booked in advance and they are charged at cost. International
flights can also be organized. Coco Golf reserves the right to substitute golf courses for another of a
similar standard it the conditions require. Prices quoted are in Thai baht only; sterling equivalent is

given for guideline only and are worked on the daily rate issued by www.xe.com at the time of printing
6-Dec-17



