

Hoi An Vietnam February Tour 2018

10 nights 5 rounds of golf

DAY	DATE	ITINERARY	RESORT	
SUN	18 Feb	Arrive Hoi An and check in to Allegro Boutique Hotel & Spa, day at leisure Welcome Dinner at 20:00	HOI AN	
MON	19 Feb	Golf at Montgomerie Links		
TUE	20 Feb	Golf at Ba Na Hills	HOI AN	
WED	21 Feb	Optional golf, excursion	HOI AN	
THU	22 Feb	Golf at Montgomerie Links	HOI AN	
FRI	23 Feb	Golf at Danang Golf Club	HOI AN	
SAT	24 Feb	Optional golf, excursion into Danang late afternoon	HOI AN	
SUN	25 Feb	Optional golf, excursion	HOI AN	
MON	26 Feb	Golf at Ba Na Hills then Farewell Dinner and Presentation	HOI AN	
TUE	27 Feb	Optional golf or excursion	HOI AN	
WED	28 Feb	Depart Hoi An		

Package Includes

- Return transfers between Airports and Hotels
- Welcome Dinner Hoi An
- 10 nights Allegro Boutique Hotel & Spa Hoi An, including breakfast
- 5 rounds golf including transfer, booked tee-time and caddie
- Farewell Dinner & Presentation
- Tour manager in attendance

NOTE: This is an amended and improved itinerary, due to the TET Holiday (National Vietnamese Holiday) it is not practical to stay the first 2 nights in Danang, now we will take an evening excursion there during the tour. **PLUS** in Hoi An we can now offer the 5 Star Allegro Little Hotel & Spa as an upgrade, this is owned by same group as Residencia, and we have special opening rates – **great value and highly recommended**

PRICE

10 nights and 5 golf	TWIN	GBP	SINGLE	GBP
ALLEGRO HOI AN JUNIOR SUITE	55,750	£1,282	77,750	£1,787
ALLEGRO HOI AN LITTLE SUITE	59,750	£1,374	94,750	£2,178
ALLEGRO HOI AN GRAND SUITE	68,750	£1,580	104,750	£2,408

CONDITIONS: Prices are per person and based on twin shared or single accommodation as stated. This holiday is subject to availability and only includes ground arrangements, flights are extra. Domestic flights within Thailand can be booked in advance and they are charged at cost. International flights can also be organized. Coco Golf reserves the right to substitute golf courses for another of a similar standard it the conditions require. Prices quoted are in Thai baht only; **sterling equivalent is given for guideline only** and are worked on the daily rate issued by www.xe.com at the time of printing 6-Dec-17